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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1927-1928
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Amount
outstanding.

; Date
of

Inception
of

Loans
for

Annual
Charge.

;

Purposes
of

Repayment

r

r

I

of
the

Public
Debt
Act,

1925.~.

Appropriate
Account
and
Authorizing

Act.

_Due
Date.
i

o
-g

,

Remarks.

Act.

Account.

Details.

I

|

SS

Amount.
When

payable.

Amount.
I

Year
ended

g

1

|

zr?

I

£

£

£

s
d

If

%

£

Brought
forward

..

..

146,031,776
146,031,776
146,031,776

11
3

..

|l37,491,836
..

6,205,388

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS
—continued.

Samoan
Loan

Suspense
Account

:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

— Finance
Act,

1921-22,
sec.
26

(Samoan
100,000..100,000

0

0

1

April,
1929 j....
5

5,000
1

April
and
1

Oct.

Loan)Finance
Act,

1925,
sec.
4

(Samoan
32,000

..

32,000
0

0

1

April,
1929..

..

5

1,600
1

April
,,

1

Oct.

Loan) Total
Samoan

Loan
Suspense
Ac-

132,000

count

*

These
loans
form
part
of

State
Advances
Account*

:—

jthe
Public
Debt
in

terms

Advances
to
Settlers

Branch,

—|
of

sec.26
(1)
of
State
Ad-

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—f573,200
0

0

1

June,
1929....4

22.928
1

June
and
1

Dec.

vancesAct,
1913.

1,300,000
0

0

1

June,
1929....4
J

58,500
1

June
„

1

Dec.

.
,

0

,
nn

3,250
0

0

3

Feb.,
1931....
5

163
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

State
Advances
Act,

1913..
..

-,904,400
..

<j

440,600
0

0

9

Oct.,
1934....

5J

23,132
9

April
„

9

Oct.

450,850
0

0

1

Feb.,
1936....5£

24.797
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

L

136,500
0

0

1

Feb.,
1951....5£

7.507
lFeb.
„

1

Aug.

f

51,000
0

0

30
Junp,
1931

..

..

5*

2,805
30
June
„

31
Dec.

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,
\

o
nxA.
7ka

J

684,400
0

0

9

Oct.,
1934

..

..

5J

35,931
9

Anril
„

9

Oct.

1917

/

j

1,895,850
0

0

1

Feb.,
1936

....
5£

104,272
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

ll,
113,500

0

0

1

Feb.,
1951....5|

61.242
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

(Available
for

Death
Duties)

..
157,000
..157,000

0

0

1

Feb.,
1936..

..

5J

8,635
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock,

,
„„„

fl,500,
000
0

0

1(1

,

1r

,

0

4.

j.
T

a
±

1.

j

j

1,603,133
..

103
13°
8

61
J

*
ar'>
"

••

••

i

72,141
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.
j

Issued
to

cover
charges
and

N
To.Zr

landC
°

nSOlldatedStOCk
'l

1,084,009
..

?

n+
\

1

Mar.,
1945....4J

48,780
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.
e
P

enses0

ra
8
"g

loans

-
1945

J

I

84,009
1

8f
/

2

Ne i95i
ealand
C
°

nSOlldated
St
°

Ck
/

1
'

250
>

000••1,250,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1951....
5|

68,750
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock

258,731
../,,?'££!

L

!

p°.V
"

J
929

"

"

4

,

n
900
}

V
Y
"

14

+

v.

w
*

th

f

255,000
0

0{

1

Feb.,
1963

....4

10,200
1
teb.
„

1

Aug.
J

Repayable
at
the
option
of

the
Government
at
par
on

or
after
1st

Feb.,
1943,
on

three
months'
notice.

Advances
to

Workers
Branch

—f14,650
0

0§

1

Feb.,
1929

..

..

4J

659
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.
§

Issued
in

respect
of

Post

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—50,000
0

0
j

1

June,
1929....

4

2,000
1
June

,,

]

Dec.
Office

Investment
Certifi-

ini
iQiQ

i

9QK
kca

569,000
0

Of
1

June,
1929....

4i

25,605
1
June

„

1

Dec.
cates.

State
Advances
Act,

1913..
..

1,295,580

64>210
Q

Q§
j

l

F(jb->
1930

_

..

1
Feb.
„

1

Aug.

510
0

0

25
Mar.,

1931

..

..

5

26

1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

75
650
0

0
§

}

15Feb
"

1932'•'•

5,547
15

Feb

"
»

15
A
"g-

Carried
forward

..

..

158,461,379
146,163,776
157,969,818

13
8
1

..

137,491,836
..

..

6,798,967
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